2023

Make: Porsche

Model: Cayenne GTS AWD
VIN: WP1AG2AY5PDA18785

Year:

SAFETY

- Back-Up Camera

- Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder
Safety Belts -inc: Rear Center 3 Point,
Height Adjusters and Pretensioners
- Rear Child Safety Locks

- Airbag Occupancy Sensor

- Curtain 1st And 2nd Row Airbags
- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger
Front Airbags

- Tire Specific Low Tire Pressure
Warning

- Collision Mitigation-Front

- Warn and Brake Assist

- ParkAssist Front And Rear Parking
Sensors

- Side Impact Beams

INTERIOR

- Air Filtration

- 312V DC Power Outlets

- Immobilizer

- Perimeter Alarm

- Fixed Front Head Restraints and
Manual Adjustable Rear Head
Restraints

- 2 Seatback Storage Pockets

- Front Center Armrest and Rear
Center Armrest w/Storage

- Digital/Analog Appearance

- Outside Temp Gauge

- Redundant Digital Speedometer

- Driver Information Center

- Delayed Accessory Power

- Driver / Passenger And Rear Door
Bins

- Cargo Space Lights

- Roll-Up Cargo Cover

- Cargo Area Concealed Storage

- Trunk/Hatch Auto-Latch

- Carpet Floor Trim

- Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting

- Front And Rear Map Lights

- Full Floor Console w/Covered
Storage, Mini Overhead Console and 3
12V DC Power Outlets

- Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity
Mirrors w/Driver And Passenger
Illumination, Driver And Passenger
Auxiliary Mirror

- Day-Night Rearview Mirror

- Race-Tex Simulated Suede Door
Trim Insert

- Full Race-Tex Simulated Suede
Headliner

- Interior Trim -inc: Piano
Black/Aluminum Instrument Panel
Insert, Piano Black/Aluminum Door
Panel Insert, Simulated Suede Console
Insert, Metal-Look Interior Accents and
Leather Upholstered Dashboard

- Leather Gear Shifter Material

- Driver Foot Rest

- llluminated Locking Glove Box

- HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts,
Headliner/Pillar Ducts and Console
Ducts

- Cruise Control

- HomelLink Garage Door Transmitter

Engine:
Transmission:
Exterior:
Interior:

- Rear Cupholder

- Front Cupholder

- 40-20-40 Folding Bench Front Facing
Manual Reclining Fold Forward
Seatback Rear Seat

- Passenger Seat

- Driver Seat

ENTERTAINMENT

- Real-Time Traffic Display

- 3 LCD Monitors In The Front
- Concealed Diversity Antenna
- Streaming Audio

EXTERIOR

- Cornering Lights

- LED Brakelights

- Perimeter/Approach Lights

- Rear Fog Lamps

- Black Grille

- Wing Spoiler

- Galvanized Steel/Aluminum Panels

- Rain Detecting Variable Intermittent
Wipers w/Heated Jets

- Deep Tinted Glass

- Fixed Rear Window w/Fixed Interval
Wiper and Defroster

- Body-Colored Bodyside Cladding and
Body-Colored Wheel Well Trim

- Black Side Windows Trim and Black
Front Windshield Trim

- Body-Colored Door Handles

- Body-Colored Rear Bumper w/Black
Bumper Insert

- Body-Colored Front Bumper

- Express Open/Close Sliding And Tilting
Glass Panoramic 1st And 2nd Row
Sunroof w/Power Sunshade

- Clearcoat Paint

- Collapsible Spare Tire Mounted Inside
Under Cargo

- Aluminum Spare Wheel

MECHANICAL

- Electro-Mechanical Limited Slip
Differential

- 4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS,
Front And Rear Vented Discs, Brake
Assist, Hill Descent Control, Hill Hold
Control and Electric Parking Brake

- Permanent Locking Hubs

- Dual Stainless Steel Exhaust w/Black
Tailpipe Finisher

-+ 23.7 Gal. Fuel Tank

- Electric Power-Assist Speed-Sensing
Steering

- Automatic w/Driver Control Height
Adjustable Automatic w/Driver Control
Ride Control Adaptive Suspension

- 4-Corner Auto-Leveling Suspension

- Front And Rear Anti-Roll Bars

- 1351# Maximum Payload

- Towing Equipment -inc: Trailer Sway
Control

- Battery w/Run Down Protection

- Full-Time All-Wheel

- GVWR: 6,305 Ibs

- Axle Ratio: 3.48

MonroneyLabels.com

8 Cylinder Engine

Automatic

Quartzite Grey Metallic (3M)
GTS Interior in Black/Chalk

CITY MPG

Fuel Economy

HIGHWAY MPG

19

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS

[46S] Wheels: 22" 911 Turbo Design
[3M] Quartzite Grey Metallic

[GP] Black/Chalk, Leather Seat Trim W/Two Tone GTS
Interior

[PFD] Assistance Package

[PFA] Premium Package

[1D6] Trailer Hitch W/O Tow Ball

[1P7] Porsche Dynamic Chassis Control (PDCC)

[ON5] Rear Axle Steering

[1LX] Porsche Ceramic Composite Brakes (PCCB) (1 LX)
[2D3] Sportdesign Package In Carbon Fiber

[6FQ] Sportdesign Ext Mirror Housing In Carbon Fiber
[YBZ] Rear Wiper Trim In High Gloss Black

[3Y7] Power Sunblinds For Rear Side Windows

[ONC] Porsche Logo In Satin Black & Model Designation
[2we] Exclusive Design Fuel Cap

[Gz2] Soft Close Doors

[8)u] Led Matrix Headlights In Black W/PDLS+

[9wu] Preparation For Rear Seat Entertainment (Prse)
[yLv] Front And Rear Seat Base In Leather

[YHY] Porsche Rear Seat Entertainment

[2v4] lonizer

[9AE] 4 Zone Climate Control

[5MH] Interior Trim In Carbon Fiber

[6Q7] Exclusive Design Gear Selector

[uD1] Under Door Puddle Light Projectors

[YYR] llluminated Bespoke Carbon Fiber Door Sill Guards
[Yc)] Carbon Fiber Floor Mats W/Leather Edging

[3GN] Cargo Management System

[352] Roof Rails In High Gloss Black

[PY9] Remote Park Assist

[9zE] Smartphone Compartment

[YYE] Vehicle Key Painted W/One Key Pouch In Leather
[5H)] Steering Column Casing In Leather

[6E3] Center Console Armrest W/Model Designation
[YGB] Owner's Manual Wallet In Carbon Fiber

[YDJ] Interior Grab Handles In Race Tex

[8LU] Sport Chrono Package W/Porsche Subsecond Clock
[vwe6] Thermally & Noise Insulated Glass

Original Shipping Charge

$120,460.00

$1,630
$800
$2,970

$6,250
$4,030
$660
$3,590
$1,620
$9,980
$2,720
$1,630
$270
$450
$0
$160
$780
$1,200
$420
$1,950
$1,610
$350
$990
$1,000
$990
$330
$3,530
$1,210
$420
$830
$1,610
$690
$470
$660
$450
$900
$1,210
$2,250

$1,450

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$182,520.00

Motor Place Auto

Exchange

www.motorplace-

autoexchange.com

7137-252-7122
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