Year: 2023 Make: Porsche

Model: Cayenne GTS AWD VIN: WP1AG2AY5PDA18785

Engine: 8 Cylinder Engine Transmission: Automatic

Exterior: Quartzite Grey Metallic (3M) Interior: GTS Interior in Black/Chalk

SAFETY

- Back-Up Camera
- Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety Belts -inc: Rear Center 3 Point, Height Adjusters and Pretensioners
- Rear Child Safety Locks
- Airbag Occupancy Sensor
- Curtain 1st And 2nd Row Airbags
- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front Airbags
- Tire Specific Low Tire Pressure Warning
- Collision Mitigation-Front
- Warn and Brake Assist
- ParkAssist Front And Rear Parking Sensors
- Side Impact Beams

INTERIOR

- Air Filtration
- 3 12V DC Power Outlets
- Immobilizer
- Perimeter Alarm
- Fixed Front Head Restraints and Manual Adjustable Rear Head Restraints
- 2 Seatback Storage Pockets
- Front Center Armrest and Rear Center Armrest w/Storage
- Digital/Analog Appearance
- Outside Temp Gauge
- Redundant Digital Speedometer
- Driver Information Center
- Delayed Accessory Power
- Driver / Passenger And Rear Door Rins
- Cargo Space Lights
- Roll-Up Cargo Cover
- Cargo Area Concealed Storage
- Trunk/Hatch Auto-Latch
- Carpet Floor Trim
- Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting
- Front And Rear Map Lights
- Full Floor Console w/Covered Storage, Mini Overhead Console and 3
- 12V DC Power Outlets Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity
- Mirrors w/Driver And Passenger Illumination, Driver And Passenger Auxiliary Mirror
- Day-Night Rearview Mirror
- Race-Tex Simulated Suede Door Trim Insert
- Full Race-Tex Simulated Suede Headliner
- · Interior Trim -inc: Piano Black/Aluminum Instrument Panel Insert, Piano Black/Aluminum Door Panel Insert, Simulated Suede Console Insert, Metal-Look Interior Accents and Leather Upholstered Dashboard
- Leather Gear Shifter Material
- **Driver Foot Rest**
- Illuminated Locking Glove Box
- HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts,
- Headliner/Pillar Ducts and Console
- Cruise Control
- HomeLink Garage Door Transmitter

- Rear Cupholder
- Front Cupholder
- 40-20-40 Folding Bench Front Facing Manual Reclining Fold Forward Seatback Rear Seat
- · Passenger Seat
- · Driver Seat

ENTERTAINMENT

- · Real-Time Traffic Display
- · 3 LCD Monitors In The Front
- · Concealed Diversity Antenna
- · Streaming Audio

EXTERIOR

- · Cornering Lights
- · LED Brakelights
- · Perimeter/Approach Lights
- · Rear Fog Lamps
- · Black Grille
- · Wing Spoiler
- · Galvanized Steel/Aluminum Panels
- · Rain Detecting Variable Intermittent Wipers w/Heated Jets
- Deep Tinted Glass
- · Fixed Rear Window w/Fixed Interval Wiper and Defroster
- · Body-Colored Bodyside Cladding and Body-Colored Wheel Well Trim
- Black Side Windows Trim and Black Front Windshield Trim
- · Body-Colored Door Handles
- · Body-Colored Rear Bumper w/Black Bumper Insert
- Body-Colored Front Bumper
- · Express Open/Close Sliding And Tilting Glass Panoramic 1st And 2nd Row Sunroof w/Power Sunshade
- · Clearcoat Paint
- · Collapsible Spare Tire Mounted Inside **Under Cargo**
- · Aluminum Spare Wheel

MECHANICAL

- · Electro-Mechanical Limited Slip Differential
- · 4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS, Front And Rear Vented Discs, Brake Assist, Hill Descent Control, Hill Hold Control and Electric Parking Brake
- Permanent Locking Hubs
- Dual Stainless Steel Exhaust w/Black Tailpipe Finisher
- · 23.7 Gal. Fuel Tank
- · Electric Power-Assist Speed-Sensing Steering
- Automatic w/Driver Control Height Adjustable Automatic w/Driver Control Ride Control Adaptive Suspension
- · 4-Corner Auto-Leveling Suspension
- Front And Rear Anti-Roll Bars
- · 1351# Maximum Payload
- · Towing Equipment -inc: Trailer Sway Control
- · Battery w/Run Down Protection
- · Full-Time All-Wheel
- · GVWR: 6.305 lbs
- Axle Ratio: 3.48

CITY MPG



HIGHWAY MPG

19

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP	\$120,460.0
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[46S] Wheels: 22" 911 Turbo Design	\$1,630
[3M] Quartzite Grey Metallic	\$800
[GP] Black/Chalk, Leather Seat Trim W/Two Tone GTS Interior	\$2,970
[PFD] Assistance Package	\$6,250
[PFA] Premium Package	\$4,030
[1D6] Trailer Hitch W/O Tow Ball	\$660
[1P7] Porsche Dynamic Chassis Control (PDCC)	\$3,590
[0N5] Rear Axle Steering	\$1,620
[1LX] Porsche Ceramic Composite Brakes (PCCB) (1 LX)	\$9,980
[2D3] Sportdesign Package In Carbon Fiber	\$2,720
[6FQ] Sportdesign Ext Mirror Housing In Carbon Fiber	\$1,630
[YBZ] Rear Wiper Trim In High Gloss Black	\$270
[3Y7] Power Sunblinds For Rear Side Windows	\$450
[ONC] Porsche Logo In Satin Black & Model Designation	\$0
[2W6] Exclusive Design Fuel Cap	\$160
[GZ2] Soft Close Doors	\$780
[8]U] Led Matrix Headlights In Black W/PDLS+	\$1,200
[9WU] Preparation For Rear Seat Entertainment (Prse)	\$420
[YLV] Front And Rear Seat Base In Leather	\$1,950
[YHY] Porsche Rear Seat Entertainment	\$1,610
[2V4] Ionizer	\$350
[9AE] 4 Zone Climate Control	\$990
[5MH] Interior Trim In Carbon Fiber	\$1,000
[6Q7] Exclusive Design Gear Selector	\$990
[UD1] Under Door Puddle Light Projectors	\$330
[YYR] Illuminated Bespoke Carbon Fiber Door Sill Guards	\$3,530
[YCJ] Carbon Fiber Floor Mats W/Leather Edging	\$1,210
[3GN] Cargo Management System	\$420
[3S2] Roof Rails In High Gloss Black	\$830
[PY9] Remote Park Assist	\$1,610
[9ZE] Smartphone Compartment	\$690
[YYE] Vehicle Key Painted W/One Key Pouch In Leather	\$470
[5HJ] Steering Column Casing In Leather	\$660
[6E3] Center Console Armrest W/Model Designation	\$450
[YGB] Owner's Manual Wallet In Carbon Fiber	\$900
[YDJ] Interior Grab Handles In Race Tex	\$1,210
[8LU] Sport Chrono Package W/Porsche Subsecond Clock	\$2,250
[vw6] Thermally & Noise Insulated Glass	
Original Shipping Charge	\$1,450
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$182,520.00

Motor Place Auto Exchange

www.motorplaceautoexchange.com 737-252-7122